
 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, January 17 First Day of Hebrew School 

Sunday, January 24 Jewish Kids Club: Tu B’Shvat Holiday Celebration 

Sunday, January 31 Regular Classes 

Sunday, February 7 NO CLASSES (Chinese New Year) 

Sunday, February 14 NO CLASSES (Chinese New Year) 

Sunday, February 21 Regular Classes 

Sunday, February 28 Regular Classes 

Sunday, March 6 Regular Classes 

Sunday, March 13 Regular Classes 

Sunday, March 20 Jewish Kids Club: Pre-Purim Bash 

Sunday, March 27 Regular Classes 

Sunday, April 3 NO CLASSES (Spring Break) 

Sunday, April 10 NO CLASSES (Spring Break) 

Sunday, April 17 Jewish Kids Club: Pre-Pesach Holiday Fair 

Sunday, April 24 NO CLASSES (Pesach) 

Sunday, May 1 NO CLASSES (Pesach) 

Sunday, May 8 Regular Classes 

Sunday, May 15 Jewish Kids Club: I Love Israel! 

Sunday, May 22 Regular Classes 

Sunday, May 29 Regular Classes 

Sunday, June 5 Regular Classes 

Sunday, June 12 Jewish Kids Club: Shavuot Holiday Fun 

Sunday, June 19 Last class of Hebrew School 

 

                                   

 


